Under Cabinet
LED Lighting
ORDER GUIDE
Our line-up of LED under cabinet lighting offers a range
of sleek, versatile and easy to install light fixtures ideal
for residential, commercial and industrial applications.
ORDER GUIDE
rabdesign.ca

088903 UCT-LED1000-WW  $89.95
rabdesign.ca
ORDERING INFORMATION
UC120
089976 UC120-LED12-NW  $24.95
089980 UC120-LED12-WW  $24.95
089977 UC120-LED20-NW  $29.95
089981 UC120-LED20-WW  $29.95
089978 UC120-LED40-NW  $44.95
089982 UC120-LED40-WW  $44.95
089979 UC120-LED60-NW  $54.95
089983 UC120-LED60-WW  $54.95
089994 UC120 6" INTERCONNECT CABLE  $2.15
089995 UC120 12" INTERCONNECT CABLE  $2.30
089996 UC120 24" INTERCONNECT CABLE  $2.50
089997 UC120 36" INTERCONNECT CABLE  $2.95